USM Army ROTC Purple Heart 5K

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 2010, 9am

SOUTHERN MISS CAMPUS ON PRIDE FIELD

Proceeds donated to Wounded Warrior Project

Race Location: Pride Field on campus at Southern Miss, course will be a scenic route through campus.

Registration: One participant per entry form please! Race is rain or shine. No refunds.

Entry Fees: Make checks payable to "USM Army ROTC"

- Pre-registration (postmarked on/before November 10th) -- \$15 (includes t-shirt)
- Late Registration (postmarked after November 10th but, on/before November 15th) -- \$20(does not include t-shirt)
- Fastest Branch- will be held among different armed forces branches, 5 man teams, cost is \$75, one form per member, please staple together & submit.
- Race Day registration -- \$20
- Deadline for mailed entries: November 19th (please do not mail entries after November 15th)
- Entries may be dropped off at George Hurst Building on Southern Miss campus room # 106
- Parking will be available at the Theatre & Dance building
- Mail completed entry & payment to: USM Army ROTC, 118 College Drive #5042, Hattiesburg MS 39406
- T-Shirts: One per entrant. Must pre-register to receive t-shirt.
- RACE SCHEDULE:
- 7:00 AM Check-in, race packet pick-up / race day registration
- 8:50 AM Late registration closes
- 9:00 AM 5K Start
- 9:45 AM Awards/Purple Heart Speaker

Free Stuff: Fruit & drinks for all participants, static displays of military equipment

Restrictions: No skates, skateboards, bicycles, or scooters allowed on the course.

Awards: Overall & Masters Winners (male & female), fastest branch winners, plus age-group winners (14-18, 19-24, 25-31, 32-37, 38-44, 45-55, 55+). Race Director: Jed Flynt Email: jed.flynt@us.army.mil Phone: 601-916-8918

2010	Purple Heart 5K Entry Form	
☐ 5K race	□ Branch Run() □ Phantom Runner (\$15)	
(MM/DD/YYYY Last Name		
Street Address		
City	State Zip Code Ph#	
T-Shirt Size <u>Adult</u> (check one box only)		

Race Waiver: I know that running a road race is a potentially hazardous activity that could cause injury or death. By my signature, I certify that I am medically able to perform this event & am properly trained. In consideration of this entry, I waive any & all claims for myself and my heirs against Army ROTC, University of Southern Mississippi, Scabbard & Blade Honor Society, Race Officials, Sponsors & Race Volunteers for injury or illness which may result directly or indirectly from my participation in this event. I also give my permission for the use of my name and/or picture in any account of this event. I am also granting USM Army ROTC the permission to submit my mailing address to Runner's World, for great offers that are of interest to avid runners.

(Note - Parent or guardian must also sign if participant is under 18 years of age)

Participant Signature _____ Parent/Guardian Signature ____